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Maine Board of Osteopathic Licensure

Thursday, October 13, 2011 Meeting Agenda — 9:30 a.m.
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Miscellaneous

Review of August 2011 Meeting Minutes

Review of Revenue & Expense Report

FSMB Matters

1. BOD Meeting Highlights

2. Request(s) for Nominations

Medscape Article

Hospice News Network

Community Leader Forum Invitation re: Reducing Prescription Drug Diversion
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Consent Agreement Compliance Issues, Updates, etc.

Albert Amalfitano, DO
Alfred Cichon, PA-C
Paul Gosselin, DO
Inna LaBelle, DO
Bradley Libenson, DO
Stanley Painter, DO
Michael Patnaude, DO
Charles Perakis, DO
Natania Piper, DO
Craig Schiff, DO
Lawrence Strohmeyer, DO
Chatles Sullivan, DO
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10:15 a.m. — Informal Conference — Executive Session
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11:15 a.m. — Informal Conference — Executive Session
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Complaints & Investigations — Portions may be in Executive Session (pursuant to Maine law)

CR11-07
CR11-11
CR11-15
CR11-17
CR11-18
CR11-19
CR11-22
CR11-24
INV10-08
INV11-14
INV11-15
INV11-16
INV11-18
INV11-19
INV11-21
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Licensure Matters

Permanent Licensure Applications — Circulated for Review
Katherine Grover, DO

Kaliope Parousis, DO

Peter Elvin, PA
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